
NEW 1082	/CS0	Step: 1/1
GRAY MET -UNO		1 GALLON
2006-2007		<u>5/4/2011</u>
Suffix:	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NEW 1082	/CS0	Step: 1/1
GRAY MET -UNO		1 GALLON

SC00	352.90	SC20	3,565.00
DC5300	1,473.20	SC40	3,656.00
HD17	2,593.20	SC30	3,701.70
SC25	3,048.70	HD10	3,872.70
SC69	3,276.40		
SC99	3,428.20		

NEW 1082	/CS0	Step: 1/1
GRAY MET -UNO		1 GALLON
2006-2007		<u>5/4/2011</u>

SC00	352.90	352.90
DC5300	1,120.30	1,473.20
HD17	1,120.00	2,593.20
SC25	455.50	3,048.70
SC69	227.70	3,276.40
SC99	151.80	3,428.20
SC20	136.80	3,565.00
SC40	91.00	3,656.00
SC30	45.70	3,701.70
HD10	171.00	3,872.70